Mean
Std. Dev.
Value

z value
% under
% over

PPM under
PPM over

PPB under
PPB over

384.50
355.74
1

-1.0780
14.0506
85.9494

140506
859494

140505995
859494004.84

Covid Toronto Z-Table

Type in mean from table for parameter of interest
Type in standard deviation from table for parameter of interest
Type in value (specification or other) for parameter of interest

Possibility of you getting sick if in at risk population
Possibility of you staying healthy if in at risk population

Possibility of you getting sick if in at risk population
Possibility of you staying healthy if in at risk population

Possibility of you getting sick if in at risk population
Possibility of you staying healthy if in at risk population



